|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
1                                     RayStar Microelectronics Technology Inc.                               Ver: 1.0
                                          Product Datasheet
IT7C4337
                                Real Time Clock
Product Features
 Using external 32.768kHz quartz crystal
 Supports I

 Oscillator Stop Flag
Operating range: 1.8V to 5.5V
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
IT7C4337WE Lead free and Green 8-Pin SOIC
IT7C4337UE Lead free and Green 8-Pin MSOP
IT7C4337ZEE Lead free and Green 8-Pin TDFN
IT7C4337TE Lead free and Green 8-Pin TSSOP
Product Description
The IT7C4337 serial real-time clock is a low-power
clock/calendar with two programmable time-of-day
alarms and a programmable square-wave output.
Address and data are transferred serially via a 2-wire,
bidirectional bus. The clock/calendar provides seconds,